
Mountain Goat Adventures
Fool's Gold 38/55
9/15/2018

38 mile - Open Male
Place Bib Name Time

1 834 Patrick Smith 02:59:58

2 821 Hunter Shelton 03:01:04

3 898 Hank Hardigan 03:06:40

4 650 Sterling Ferris 03:18:53

38 mile - Open Female
Place Bib Name Time

1 723 Ali LeCraw 03:39:59

2 828 Danielle Slaton 03:44:27

3 666 Christine Grant 03:50:58

38 mile - Clydesdale
Place Bib Name Time

1 608 David Cook 03:38:29

2 752 Eric Miller 04:17:07

3 764 Jack Netherton 04:40:03

4 781 Lonny Pendergrass 04:40:41

5 853 Jason Tatalovich 04:40:56

6 671 Trey Gross 04:45:23

7 801 Griff Rogers 04:51:05

8 783 Stan Perkins 05:01:39

9 520 Jason Burdette 05:36:51

10 902 Rashan Linton 06:20:56

11 396 Moti Bilia 06:41:36

12 791 Greg Quire 07:55:54

13 736 Beau Lundy 08:47:12

38 mile - Male under 30
Place Bib Name Time

1 766 Matthew Newby 04:43:45

2 613 Matthew Cosner 05:07:12

3 334 Daniel Albarracin 05:10:39

4 888 Paul Wood 06:19:03

5 772 Mateo Ortegon 06:25:18

38 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 834 Patrick Smith Open Male 02:59:58

2 821 Hunter Shelton Open Male 03:01:04

3 898 Hank Hardigan Open Male 03:06:40

4 650 Sterling Ferris Open Male 03:18:53

5 728 Chris Lindstrom Male 30-39 03:22:47

6 721 William (Bill) Lanzilotta Male 50-59 03:22:55

7 880 Chris Wiley Male 40-49 03:23:10

8 820 Daniel Shelby Male 50-59 03:26:01

9 664 Drew Genteman Male 40-49 03:28:34

10 356 Brian Balocki Male 40-49 03:33:47

11 651 Jeremy Feyerabend Male 30-39 03:36:42

12 833 Markham Smith Male 60+ 03:37:06

13 848 Peter Stewart Male 40-49 03:37:39

14 863 Erik Van Name Male 40-49 03:37:44

15 690 Marc Hirsch Male 50-59 03:37:54

16 806 Mitchell Saunders Male 40-49 03:37:57

17 608 David Cook Clydesdale 03:38:29

18 894 Bart Zalewski Male 30-39 03:38:55

19 723 Ali LeCraw Open Female 03:39:59

20 769 Chuck Norris Male 30-39 03:42:46

21 639 Nat Dunn Male 40-49 03:43:53

22 828 Danielle Slaton Open Female 03:44:27

23 819 Pat Sheehan Male 50-59 03:47:59

24 652 Greg Fiore Male 40-49 03:50:45

25 666 Christine Grant Open Female 03:50:58

26 510 Jeremy Brock Male 40-49 03:53:00

27 903 Carl Goutell Male 50-59 03:57:49

28 625 Brian Deason Male 40-49 03:58:57

29 502 Charles Brewer Male 60+ 03:59:44

30 656 Brian Furlong Male 50-59 04:00:59

31 750 Kerry Meyers Female 40+ 04:07:13

32 623 Don Davis Male 30-39 04:08:00

33 649 Brandon Fason Male 30-39 04:10:12

34 771 Antonio Orru Male 40-49 04:10:35

35 701 Chris Hutchinson Male 50-59 04:10:39

36 543 Jeremy Caldwell Male 30-39 04:11:14

37 808 Brint Scales Male 50-59 04:11:49

38 600 Lee Clem Male 40-49 04:11:51

39 862 Todd Urowsky Male 40-49 04:11:55

40 832 Mark Smith Male 30-39 04:15:45

41 706 Chris Johnson Male 50-59 04:15:50



38 mile - Male 30-39
Place Bib Name Time

1 728 Chris Lindstrom 03:22:47

2 651 Jeremy Feyerabend 03:36:42

3 894 Bart Zalewski 03:38:55

4 769 Chuck Norris 03:42:46

5 623 Don Davis 04:08:00

6 649 Brandon Fason 04:10:12

7 543 Jeremy Caldwell 04:11:14

8 832 Mark Smith 04:15:45

9 693 Jonathan Holloway 04:20:48

10 669 Kevin Grimes 04:25:12

11 607 David Compton 04:47:12

12 551 Josh Caldwell 05:03:17

13 338 Juan Albarracin 05:10:41

14 784 Roger Pierce 05:18:08

15 618 Adam Crowe 05:21:05

16 687 Dylan Hayden 05:29:10

17 654 Allan Franklin III 05:49:59

18 742 Mauro Martinez 06:01:55

19 905 Mauricio Agudelo 07:07:51

20 513 Jesse Brookshire 08:20:34

Place Bib Name Category Time

42 759 Terry Murray Male 50-59 04:16:17

43 752 Eric Miller Clydesdale 04:17:07

44 889 Jason Wright Male 40-49 04:18:57

45 693 Jonathan Holloway Male 30-39 04:20:48

46 368 Scott Bass Male 50-59 04:21:06

47 751 Scott Miles Male 60+ 04:21:35

48 408 Kresten Binder Male 40-49 04:23:31

49 669 Kevin Grimes Male 30-39 04:25:12

50 326 Mark Addison Male 50-59 04:27:21

51 744 Jorge Mateo Male 50-59 04:27:39

52 596 Art Chang Male 40-49 04:28:39

53 717 John Krisle Male 40-49 04:35:29

54 786 Charles Pippin Male 40-49 04:36:12

55 816 Mary Sellers Female under 40 04:39:15

56 697 Jason Hubbard Male 40-49 04:39:31

57 764 Jack Netherton Clydesdale 04:40:03

58 781 Lonny Pendergrass Clydesdale 04:40:41

59 853 Jason Tatalovich Clydesdale 04:40:56

60 648 Courtney Evans Male 40-49 04:41:07

61 804 Mitchell Salain Male 40-49 04:43:15

62 766 Matthew Newby Male under 30 04:43:45

63 671 Trey Gross Clydesdale 04:45:23

64 822 Benjamin Shugart Male 40-49 04:45:26

65 807 Robert Saxon Male 50-59 04:46:20

66 607 David Compton Male 30-39 04:47:12

67 882 Stefanie Wilmert Female 40+ 04:47:54

68 801 Griff Rogers Clydesdale 04:51:05

69 727 Zeke Lilly Male 60+ 04:51:58

70 850 Dan Strickland Male 50-59 04:53:02

71 713 Michael Kehoe Male 40-49 04:55:58

72 732 Brandon Lofton Male 40-49 04:55:58

73 831 Jim Smith Male 40-49 04:57:27

74 660 Brooks Gant Male 40-49 04:57:36

75 872 Tori Wallace Female under 40 04:57:54

76 646 Greg Elrod Male 40-49 04:58:37

77 871 Shane Wallace Male 40-49 05:01:19

78 783 Stan Perkins Clydesdale 05:01:39

79 551 Josh Caldwell Male 30-39 05:03:17

80 613 Matthew Cosner Male under 30 05:07:12

81 334 Daniel Albarracin Male under 30 05:10:39

82 338 Juan Albarracin Male 30-39 05:10:41

83 774 Doug Overstreet Male 40-49 05:15:20

84 784 Roger Pierce Male 30-39 05:18:08

85 618 Adam Crowe Male 30-39 05:21:05

86 632 Douglas Detrick Male 50-59 05:22:38

87 409 David Bishop Male 60+ 05:26:16

88 687 Dylan Hayden Male 30-39 05:29:10

89 527 Ashley Burt Male 40-49 05:35:35



38 mile - Male 40-49
Place Bib Name Time

1 880 Chris Wiley 03:23:10

2 664 Drew Genteman 03:28:34

3 356 Brian Balocki 03:33:47

4 848 Peter Stewart 03:37:39

5 863 Erik Van Name 03:37:44

6 806 Mitchell Saunders 03:37:57

7 639 Nat Dunn 03:43:53

8 652 Greg Fiore 03:50:45

9 510 Jeremy Brock 03:53:00

10 625 Brian Deason 03:58:57

11 771 Antonio Orru 04:10:35

12 600 Lee Clem 04:11:51

13 862 Todd Urowsky 04:11:55

14 889 Jason Wright 04:18:57

15 408 Kresten Binder 04:23:31

16 596 Art Chang 04:28:39

17 717 John Krisle 04:35:29

18 786 Charles Pippin 04:36:12

19 697 Jason Hubbard 04:39:31

20 648 Courtney Evans 04:41:07

21 804 Mitchell Salain 04:43:15

22 822 Benjamin Shugart 04:45:26

23 713 Michael Kehoe 04:55:58

24 732 Brandon Lofton 04:55:58

25 831 Jim Smith 04:57:27

26 660 Brooks Gant 04:57:36

27 646 Greg Elrod 04:58:37

28 871 Shane Wallace 05:01:19

29 774 Doug Overstreet 05:15:20

30 527 Ashley Burt 05:35:35

31 730 Raymond Little 05:56:56

32 722 Whitney Law 06:00:09

33 612 Dustin Cordier 06:07:43

34 835 Phillip Smith 06:21:31

35 860 Kevin Tumlin 06:32:29

36 770 Craig Oglesby 06:38:11

37 873 Matthew Walsh 06:45:34

38 856 Victor Galvez 06:59:01

39 746 Michael McCauley 07:25:57

40 790 Brian Priest 07:37:00

Place Bib Name Category Time

90 520 Jason Burdette Clydesdale 05:36:51

91 788 Dudley Powell Male 60+ 05:45:11

92 904 Terri Latimer Female under 40 05:49:04

93 654 Allan Franklin III Male 30-39 05:49:59

94 726 Keith Lewis Male 50-59 05:51:21

95 730 Raymond Little Male 40-49 05:56:56

96 824 Charles Sims Male 50-59 05:58:35

97 722 Whitney Law Male 40-49 06:00:09

98 742 Mauro Martinez Male 30-39 06:01:55

99 668 David Greene Male 50-59 06:03:00

100 858 Paul Troyer Male 50-59 06:05:05

101 612 Dustin Cordier Male 40-49 06:07:43

102 603 Amanda Colbert Female under 40 06:16:51

103 888 Paul Wood Male under 30 06:19:03

104 840 Tom Spetalnick Male 50-59 06:19:06

105 902 Rashan Linton Clydesdale 06:20:56

106 635 Linwood Doty Male 60+ 06:21:08

107 835 Phillip Smith Male 40-49 06:21:31

108 772 Mateo Ortegon Male under 30 06:25:18

109 860 Kevin Tumlin Male 40-49 06:32:29

110 770 Craig Oglesby Male 40-49 06:38:11

111 396 Moti Bilia Clydesdale 06:41:36

112 873 Matthew Walsh Male 40-49 06:45:34

113 856 Victor Galvez Male 40-49 06:59:01

114 905 Mauricio Agudelo Male 30-39 07:07:51

115 746 Michael McCauley Male 40-49 07:25:57

116 790 Brian Priest Male 40-49 07:37:00

117 791 Greg Quire Clydesdale 07:55:54

118 513 Jesse Brookshire Male 30-39 08:20:34

119 736 Beau Lundy Clydesdale 08:47:12



38 mile - Male 50-59
Place Bib Name Time

1 721 William (Bill) Lanzilotta 03:22:55

2 820 Daniel Shelby 03:26:01

3 690 Marc Hirsch 03:37:54

4 819 Pat Sheehan 03:47:59

5 903 Carl Goutell 03:57:49

6 656 Brian Furlong 04:00:59

7 701 Chris Hutchinson 04:10:39

8 808 Brint Scales 04:11:49

9 706 Chris Johnson 04:15:50

10 759 Terry Murray 04:16:17

11 368 Scott Bass 04:21:06

12 326 Mark Addison 04:27:21

13 744 Jorge Mateo 04:27:39

14 807 Robert Saxon 04:46:20

15 850 Dan Strickland 04:53:02

16 632 Douglas Detrick 05:22:38

17 726 Keith Lewis 05:51:21

18 824 Charles Sims 05:58:35

19 668 David Greene 06:03:00

20 858 Paul Troyer 06:05:05

21 840 Tom Spetalnick 06:19:06

38 mile - Male 60+
Place Bib Name Time

1 833 Markham Smith 03:37:06

2 502 Charles Brewer 03:59:44

3 751 Scott Miles 04:21:35

4 727 Zeke Lilly 04:51:58

5 409 David Bishop 05:26:16

6 788 Dudley Powell 05:45:11

7 635 Linwood Doty 06:21:08

38 mile - Female under 40
Place Bib Name Time

1 816 Mary Sellers 04:39:15

2 872 Tori Wallace 04:57:54

3 904 Terri Latimer 05:49:04

4 603 Amanda Colbert 06:16:51

38 mile - Female 40+
Place Bib Name Time

1 750 Kerry Meyers 04:07:13

2 882 Stefanie Wilmert 04:47:54


